CORRIDA DE SAO PEDRO E CAMINHADA - 2017

Relatério Geral - 8 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Numero
101
125
134

91
130
84
93
95
105
104
86
100
126
109
99
106
108

92
90
96

88
102
85
97
116
107
111
112
113
114
110

Nome

SELMA FLAVIANA DA PAZ

Darlene Flaviana Cristina

marcia ferreira guimaraes

ANDREIA SOARES DA SILVA

Erica Ap Gomes

THAIS JESUS ARCANJO

ELIZETE APARECIDA MOL TAVARES
IZABELLA CARRIERI

MARIA APARECIDA BALDUINO
ELIANA CELSA MAPA DA SILVA
FLAVIA MAIA LIMA

REGINA MARIA DE PAIVA MAIA
Vanessa de Ol. Faria

MARIA AUXILIADORA MOL

MICHELA BARBOSA DE O GONCALVES
MARTA SILVEIRA MIRANDA

VALERIA MARIA FERREIRA SILVA
CARVALHO

ELIANE FERRAZ
CAROLINA KAZAKEVICIUS

LIDIANA MARISA DA COSTA BATISTA
CELSO

FERNANDA MOREIRA QUIRINO
ADRIANA SILVA

PRISCILA FRANCIELLY SILVA
LUCIANA MONTEIRO

MICHELLE ASSUNGCAO

ROSILENE TAVARES DE PAULA
ISABEL SOBRAL

MARIA EFIGENIA MIRANDA
RAIMUNDA R DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
MARIA CELIA DE ARAUJO SEIXAS

SONIA LUCIA MARTINS
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35
28
42
39
37
24
37
35
46
48
30
39
30
50
39
48
46

35
35
35

34
47
26
36
27
49
55
55
57
60
52

Fx.Et.
F3539
F2529
F4044
F3539
F3539
F1824
F3539
F3539
F4549
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3034
F5054
F3539
F4549
F4549

F3539
F3539
F3539

F3034
F4549
F2529
F3539
F2529
F4549
F5559
F5559
F5559
F6099
F5054

CIl.Fx.

A W b

[é)]

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:28:56
00:31:20
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:34:00
00:35:04
00:35:05
00:35:20
00:35:50
00:36:04
00:36:18
00:36:18
00:36:33
00:37:01
00:37:23
00:37:39

00:38:04

00:38:13
00:38:29
00:38:29

00:38:46
00:39:28
00:39:34
00:39:41
00:39:46
00:40:04
00:40:42
00:41:34
00:47:16
00:47:19

00:56:08
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